
  RFP #UH‐P21‐007 ‐ Awardees 

Search Services and Human Resources Consulting Services 
Please contact your Human Resource Specialist should you wish to engage with 

any of the vendors below. 
AMN Leadership Solutions  
12400 High Bluff Drive. 
San Diego, CA 92130 
Contact: Dr. Bernard Godley 
T: 609-313-8238 
F: 913-871-8698 
Email: scugliotta@besmith.com  
Provides: Search Services Only 
  

ANG Business Services LLC 
821 Summit Street 
Linden NJ 07036 
Contact: Tiffany Carty 
T: 800-678-7858 x64571 
F: 314-726-0026 
Email: Tiffany.carty@ang-svcs.com  
Provides: Search & HR Consulting Services 
 

Christlie G. Consulting LLC 
426 East 22nd Street 
Brooklyn, NY 11226 
Contact: Christie Julien 
T: 347-210-9466 
F: NA 
Email: info@christliegconsulting.com  
Provides: HR Consulting Services Only 
  

DHR International 
600 Galleria Parkway, Suite 1680 
Atlanta, GA 30339 
Contact: Joan. Gee 
T: 678-385-5000 x5018 
F: NA 
Email: jgee@dhrinternational.com   
Provides: Search Services Only 
 

Healthlinx, Inc. DBA Healthlix Transitional 
Leadership  
1404 Goodale Blvd, Suite 400 
Columbus, OH 43212 
Contact: M. Berry 
T: 800-980-4820 
F: NA 
Email: mberry@healthlinx.com   
Provides: Search & HR Consulting Services  
 

Infojini, Inc 
295 Pierson Ave, Suite 104, 
Edison, NJ 08837 
Contact: Katy Jones 
T: 443-270-1850 X445 
F: NA 
Email: statebids@infojiniconsulting.com or 
katy.jones@infojiniconsulting.com   
Provides: Search & HR Consulting Services  
 

Integrated Resources, Inc. 
4 Ethel Road, Suite 403B 
Edison, NJ 08817 
Contact: Ralph Bellisano 
T: 732-429-1950  
F: 732-549-5549 
Email: ralphb@irionline.com   
Provides: Search & HR Consulting Services 
 

Korn Ferry. 
1650 Arch Street, Suite 2300 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
Contact: Arnie Sherrin  
T: 215-656 5302 
F: N/A 
Email: arnie.sherrin@kornferry.com  
Provides: Search & HR Consulting Services 
 

Medical Staffing Services Inc. 
25 Kennedy Blvd, Suite 200 
East Brunswick, NJ 08816 
Contact: Vicki Becker 
T: 732-353-4294 
F: 732-238-2152 
Email: Vicki@staffing-the-universe.com 
Provides: Search & HR Consulting Services 
 
 
 
 

MSI Systems Corporation – d/b/a Medical 
Search International 
23 Vreeland Park 
Florham Park, NJ 07932 
Contact: J. Thompson 
T: 973-301-2100 
F: 973-629-1756 
Email: jthompson@medsearchint.com  
Provides: Search & HR Consulting Services.  



  RFP #UH‐P21‐007 ‐ Awardees 

Search Services and Human Resources Consulting Services 
Please contact your Human Resource Specialist should you wish to engage with 

any of the vendors below. 
Odgers Berndtson 
140 East 45th Street, 44th Floor 
New York, NY 10017 
Contact: Wa Phung 
T: (646) 553-4763 
F: N/A 
Email: Wa.Phung@odgersberndtson.com 
Provides: Search & HR Consulting Services 
 

Prominence Advisors, Inc. 
332 S Michigan Ave Lower Suite P823 
Chicago, IL 60604 
Contact: Hunter Montgomery or Austin 
Kowalewski 
T: 435-901-4489 
F: N/A 
Email: Hunter@ProminenceAdvisors.com  
austin@Prominenceadvisors.com  
Provides: Search & HR Consulting Services 
 

Rangam Consultants Inc. 
270 Davidson Ave, Suite 103 
Somerset, NJ 08873 
Contact: Julie Washkau 
T: 908-704-8843 x115  
F: NA 
Email: julie@rangam.com  
Provides: Search & HR Consulting Services 
  

RCM Technologies (USA), Inc. dba RCM 
Healthcare Services 
575 8th Avenue 
New York, NY 10018 
T: 917-286-4263 
Contact: Mike Saks-Orly Rocklin 
Email: mike.saks@rcmt.com / 
orly.rocklin@rcmt.com 
Provides: Search Services Only 
 

Systemart, LLC. 
140 Littleton Rd, Suite 303 
Parsippany, NJ 07054 
Contact: Raj Desai 
T: 973-917-4833 
F: N/A 
Email: raj@systemart.com  
Provides: Search & HR Consulting Services 
 

WB&B Executive Search 
1399 Franklin Avenue, Suite 201 
Garden City, NY 11530 
Contact: Kenneth Roldan 
T: 516-743-3000 
F: 516-280-9177 
Email: kroldan@wbbusa.com 
 Provides: Search Services Only 
 

 


